2007.10.22

A BEESENS  hitp:/www.fsc.go.jp/

[—F = ==
l EmBEEER
Food Safety Commission| i
& F

EECHREEE SO0,
na

<

.';_?
E
a
aa.
>
>
( DNA

>

0157 BSE




70% 80% 90% 100%

60%

448
50%

n=:

40%

30%

20%

10%

0%

BSE(

19 10

o, o
— .. Kl .
- Wﬁm

wi

@ on -m ﬂ _ﬂ
_J =




$h44
f994

...... ,, "‘{
------ ol N

i




19 10 10

ADI

1/100

ADI

NOAEL




OO0 0

e AD|

ADI

ADI |

18.5 )

(0.01ppm)

=
m Nol
olg|e
N—'
k=)
NYIolo
©°eiglo
N | N
=
©lwv|g|(w
olo|lg|
N—'
o~ )
< S|wlg
</mlo|a




7580 00000000002200000000000

ooooooo
ooooooo
ooooo

J L

o000 400

001900
oooo

001800

ooooooagsa
19 10 10

(12 )
20

» 20

150
> 9 1,582 18 15 )
> ADI 315 )
> 213 ADI 1%

http://www.mhlw.go.jp/topics/bukyoku/iyaku/syoku-anzen/zanryu2/)

BSE
)
)
BSE
[ ] 66.7%

] ¥ 7

0.04% l?l 25 6%
I—(ﬁ --;HM' ; }.9""/_ e —
¥ } e ——
L1 33%

2/3(8/12), 1/43n2), 1/12

1999 12

BSE




BSE

99.85

N

20

80

20011121 200439 |
2006.1.23
2002513

i 2004.10.14]20) 200566 |

[a 2006128 | [is 200522623 2006315

[z T 2006519] 29 2006926 |

1 8 zooa0s | 17 200548 |

i \ "

2003.1.20

25 (1990)




% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
1" 684

C#l 35.2
= 194
222
142
239 o
-] ; ] 90.!
i il
94
=y
s
18t
216
14.9
= 241
15
62
92

[m}
(n=443) (n=1.000)




@3
N
o
—

TEL

DVD

A A A A A A A

REEEBAE

470




43

10



